
2797 Fairfield Street
$499,900

Lake View Family Home on Large Lot in Duncan

SPECS &
FEATURES

Johannsen Group
RE/MAX of Duncan

250-748-8080 or 250-743-5151
Toll Free: 1-888-748-8088

mail@kimjohannsen.com
http://www.kimjohannsen.comEach office is independently owned and operated

Situated just north of Duncan and offering views of Somenos Lake, this 1,992 Sq. Ft. family home has space for
everyone. The split level, 4 bedroom, 2 bathroom home features vaulted living room ceil ings, wood fireplace,
generous family room, large deck with views, huge stamped concrete patio area, heat pump, interior workshop
and more. The main bathroom is newly renovated and the second bathroom was recently renovated. The sunny,
0.78 acre lot includes some fruit trees, a storage shed and lots of yard space. This is an ideal location in a quiet
family neighbourhood, minutes to town and Cowichan Commons and near future new hospital.

Age
Taxes
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1964
$2,977
2017
441487

Z3 East Duncan
4
2
0.78 Acre
1,992 Sq. Ft.
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